©2022 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, Olathe, KS 66061  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 03/23/22
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L L U M E N  P A C K A G E C R I / C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G P H O T O C E L L F I N I S H O P T I O N S
WPS : Standard Wallpack
45W - 45W; 6,500 lm
71W - 71W; 9,900 lm

EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 03/23/22
A C C E S S O R I E S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N
09966 PC1-4036-U Photocell, Flush Mount, 120-277V
09967 PC1-4136-U Photocell, Stem Mount, Side Lens, 120-277V
09968 PC1-4236-U Photocell, Stem Swivel Mount, Side Lens, 120-277V
09969 PC1-4736-U Photocell, Stem Swivel Mount, Top Lens, 120-277V
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S N O M I N A L  L U M E N S C C T C R I D I M M I N G V O LT S R E P L A C E S
D L C
5 . 1
P R E M I U M
12104 WPS/45W/750/UD/BZ 45W 6,500 5000K >70 0-10V 120-277V 100W MH or
100W HPS ✓
12105 WPS/71W/750/UD/BZ 71W 9,900 5000K >70 0-10V 120-277V 150W MH or
150W HPS ✓
12106 WPS/99W/750/UD/BZ 99W 14,100 5000K >70 0-10V 120-277V 250W MH or
200W HPS ✓
12555 WPS/131W/750/UD/BZ† 131W 19,682 5000K >70 0-10V 120-277V 360W MH or
310W MH ✓
12107 WPS/46W/750/VD/BZ 46W 6,300 5000K >70 0-10V 277-480V 100W MH or
100W HPS ✓
12108 WPS/73W/750/VD/BZ 73W 10,000 5000K >70 0-10V 277-480V 150W MH or
150W HPS ✓
12109 WPS/102W/750/VD/BZ 102W 14,000 5000K >70 0-10V 277-480V 250W MH or
200W HPS ✓
12556 WPS/131W/750/VD/BZ† 131W 19,682 5000K >70 0-10V 277-480V 360W MH or
310W MH ✓
P o w e r S e t  a n d  F i e l d C C e T
12110 WPS/PS44/7FCCT/HD/PC/BZ 44/40/28/15W 6,200*/5,700/3,900/2,100 50/40/3000K >70 0-10V 120-347V Up to 100W MH or
Up to 100W HPS ✓
12531 WPS/PS44/7FCCT/HD/PC/BZ/EM 44/40/28/15W 6,200*/5,700/3,900/2,100 50/40/3000K >70 0-10V 120-347V Up to 100W MH or
Up to 100W HPS ✓
12102 WPS/PS68/7FCCT/HD/PC/BZ 68/59/40/20W 9,600*/8,300/5,700/2,800 50/40/3000K >70 0-10V 120-347V Up to 150W MH or
Up to 150W HPS ✓
12532 WPS/PS68/7FCCT/HD/PC/BZ/EM 68/59/40/20W 9,600*/8,300/5,700/2,800 50/40/3000K >70 0-10V 120-347V Up to 150W MH or
Up to 150W HPS ✓
12103 WPS/PS102/7FCCT/HD/PC/BZ 102/90/60/30W 14,300*/12,500/8,500/4,200 50/40/3000K >70 0-10V 120-347V Up to 250W MH or
Up to 200W HPS ✓
12554 WPS/PS133/7FCCT/HD/PC/BZ† 133/92/66/37W 20,475*/12,600/8,400/4,480 50/40/3000K >70 0-10V 120-347V Up to 400W MH or
Up to 310W MH ✓
NOTE: DLC 5.1 Premium @ 4000/5000K only
*Lumens shown @4000K (for FieldCCeT lumen values)
†Glass Lens